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Holidays – 13 Company Designated Days

1 Confidential

2021

New Year’s Day Friday, January 01

MLK Day Monday, January 18

President’ Day Monday, February 15

Memorial Day Monday, May 31

Juneteenth Day Friday, June 18

Independence Day Monday, July 05

Labor Day Monday September 06

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 25

Day after Thanksgiving day Friday, November 26

Christmas Eve Day Thursday, December 23 (observed)

Christmas Day Friday, December 24 (observed)

Day After Christmas Monday, December 27 (observed)

New’s Year Eve Day Friday, December 31

Bold indicate new designated days


